Intelligent
Part Turn Actuator
TQ SMART SERIES ACTUATOR
An intelligent electric valve actuator manufactured with accumulated
technology and diverse field experience
Website : www.enertork.com       E-mail : sales@enertork.com
The design of our product is subject to change without notice for improvement. Publication No. CAT-20-007 REV0, 2021.01
■Main office/Factory 344, Neungyeo-ro, Neungseo-myeon, Yeoju-si, Gyeonggi-do, 12646   Tel : 031-880-2800    Fax : 031-881-5860

of sets*
Frequency Maximum
torque
Operating
time
Allowable stem
diameter
Motor Rated current Handle
operating RPM
Weight
Capacity Flange Single phase Three phase Basic Integral
Hz kg.m SEC.
Key type Square type
W F 110V 220V 220V 380V 440V rev. kg kg
Фmm □mm
TQ-020SM Set 1 60 20 17
30 22 40 80
1.97 0.95 0.38 0.21 0.28 10
10 19Set 2 12 8 5
TQ-020SM Set 1 50 20 20 1.71 0.82 0.52 0.27 0.43 10
Set 2 12 10 5
TQ-040SM Set 1 60 40 25
40 29 40 90
2.86 1.36 0.35 0.23 0.27 12.5
16 25Set 2 24 13 6.3
TQ-040SM Set 1 50 40 30 2.24 1.00 0.45 0.25 0.32 12.5
Set 2 24 15 6.3
TQ-060SM Set 1 60 60 25
40 29 90 90
3.89 1.82 0.56 0.35 0.41 12.5
16 25Set 2 36 13 6.3
TQ-060SM Set 1 50 60 30 3.16 1.42 0.77 0.4 0.56 12.5
Set 2 36 15 6.3
TQ-080SM Set 1 60 80 34
47 35 90 90
3.89 1.82 0.56 0.35 0.41 14.5
26 35Set 2 48 17 7.3
TQ-080SM Set 1 50 80 40 3.16 1.42 0.77 0.4 0.56 14.5
Set 2 48 20 7.3
TQ-120SM Set 1 60 120 34
47 35 180 90
7.1 3.7 3.5 1.7 1.9 14.5
27 36Set 2 72 17 7.3
TQ-120SM Set 1 50 120 40 3.53 1.76 1.42 0.53 0.77 14.5
Set 2 72 20 7.3
TQ-200SM Set 1 60 200 100
78 58 90 90
3.89 1.82 0.56 0.35 0.41 43.5
66 75Set 2 120 51 21.8
TQ-200SM Set 1 50 200 115 3.16 1.42 0.77 0.4 0.56 43.5
Set 2 120 60 21.8
TQ-300SM Set 1 60 300 100
78 58 180 90
7.1 3.7 3.5 1.7 1.9 43.5
67 76Set 2 180 51 21.8
TQ-300SM Set 1 50 300 115 3.53 1.76 1.42 0.53 0.77 43.5